M < * Kitchener Masjid

1444 RAMADAN 2023

¥

irst Taraweeh

‘i’ Adhan [Igama]§

Donate Today

By Mail at:

@ www.KitchenerMasjid.com
B info@KitchenerMasijid.com

facebook.com/kitchenermasijid

1017 Victoria St. N, Kitchener
ON N2B 3C7

Donate Online at:
Kitchenermasjid.com/Donate

m First Jumu’ah [12:15 PM], Second [1:15 PM] & Third [2:00 PM]

Wed Mar 22
DAY FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA
01 Thu 23-Mar 5:57 [6:17]AM 7:17 AM 1:28 [1:45] PM 4:57 [6:00] PM 7:40 [7:45] PM  8:59 [9:15] PM
02 Fri 24-Mar 5:55[6:15]AM 7:15AM 1:28 PM N 4:57 [6:00] PM 7:41 [7:46] PM  9:01 [9:15] PM
03 Sat 25-Mar 5:53[6:13]AM 7:13AM 1:28 [1:45] PM 4:58 [6:00] PM 7:42 [7:47] PM  9:02 [9:15] PM
04 Sun 26-Mar 5:51[6:11]AM 7:11 AM  1:27 [1:45] PM 4:59 [6:00] PM 7:43 [7:48] PM  9:04 [9:15] PM
05 Mon 27-Mar 5:49 [6:09]AM 7:10AM 1:27 [1:45] PM 4:59 [6:00] PM 7:44 [7:49] PM  9:05 [9:15] PM
06 Tue 28-Mar 5:48 [6:08]AM 7:08 AM 1:27 [1:45] PM 5:00 [6:00] PM 7:46 [7:51] PM  9:06 [9:15] PM
07 Wed 29-Mar 5:46 [6:06]AM 7:06 AM 1:27 [1:45] PM 5:00 [6:00] PM 7:47 [7:52] PM  9:08 [9:15] PM
08 Thu 30-Mar 5:44 [6:04]AM 7:04 AM 1:26 [1:45] PM 5:01 [6:00] PM 7:48 [7:53] PM  9:09 [9:15] PM
09 Fri 31-Mar 5:42[6:02]AM 7:03AM 1:26 PM [f 5:01 [6:15] PM 7:49 [7:54] PM  9:10 [9:30] PM
10 Sat 1-Apr 5:40[6:001AM 7:01 AM 1:26 [1:45] PM 5:02 [6:15] PM 7:50 [7:55] PM 9:12 [9:30] PM
11  Sun 2-Apr 5:38[5:58]AM 6:59AM 1:25[1:45] PM 5:02[6:15] PM 7:52 [7:57] PM 9:13 [9:30] PM
12 Mon 3-Apr 5:36 [6:56]AM 6:57 AM 1:25[1:45] PM 5:03 [6:15] PM 7:53 [7:58] PM 9:15 [9:30] PM
13 Tue 4-Apr 5:34 [6:54]AM 6:56 AM 1:25[1:45] PM 5:03 [6:15] PM 7:54 [7:59] PM  9:16 [9:30] PM
14 Wed 5-Apr 5:32[5:52] AM 6:54 AM 1:25[1:45] PM 5:04 [6:15] PM 7:55[8:00] PM 9:17 [9:30] PM
15 Thu 6-Apr 5:30 [6:50]AM 6:52AM 1:24 [1:45] PM 5:04 [6:15] PM 7:56 [8:01] PM 9:19 [9:30] PM
16 Fri  7-Apr 5:28 [5:48]AM 6:50 AM  1:24 PM [f 5:05[6:15] PM 7:57 [8:02] PM  9:20 [9:30] PM
17 Sat 8-Apr 5:26 [6:46]AM 6:49AM 1:24 [1:45] PM 5:05[6:15] PM 7:59 [8:04] PM 9:22 [9:30] PM
18 Sun 9-Apr 5:24 [6:44]AM 6:47 AM 1:23 [1:45] PM 5:06 [6:15] PM 8:00 [8:05] PM 9:23 [9:30] PM
19 Mon 10-Apr 5:22 [6:42] AM 6:45AM 1:23 [1:45] PM 5:06 [6:15] PM 8:01 [8:06] PM 9:25 [9:30] PM
20 Tue 11-Apr 5:20[5:40]AM 6:43AM 1:23 [1:45] PM 5:06 [6:15] PM 8:02 [8:07] PM  9:26 [9:45] PM
21 Wed 12-Apr 5:18 [6:38]AM 6:42 AM 1:23 [1:45] PM 5:07 [6:15] PM 8:03 [8:08] PM  9:28 [9:45] PM
22 Thu 13-Apr 5:16 [6:36]AM 6:40 AM 1:22 [1:45] PM 5:07 [6:15] PM 8:04 [8:09] PM  9:29 [9:45] PM
23 Fri  14-Apr 5:14[5:34]AM 6:38AM 1:22PM f 5:08 [6:15] PM 8:06 [8:11] PM  9:31 [9:45] PM
24 Sat 15-Apr 5:12[5:32]AM 6:37 AM  1:22 [1:45] PM 5:08 [6:15] PM 8:07 [8:12] PM  9:32 [9:45] PM
25 Sun 16-Apr 5:10[5:30]AM 6:35AM 1:22 [1:45] PM 5:09 [6:30] PM 8:08 [8:13] PM  9:34 [9:45] PM
26 Mon 17-Apr 5:08 [6:28]AM 6:34 AM  1:21 [1:45] PM 5:09 [6:30] PM 8:09 [8:14] PM  9;35 [9:45] PM
27 Tue 18-Apr 5:06 [6:26]AM 6:32AM  1:21 [1:45] PM 5:09 [6:30] PM 8:10 [8:15] PM  9:37 [9:45] PM
28 Wed 19-Apr 5:04 [5:24]AM 6:30AM 1:21 [1:45] PM 5:10 [6:30] PM 8:12 [8:17] PM  9:38 [9:45] PM
29 Thu 20-Apr 5:02[5:22]AM 6:29 AM 1:21 [1:45] PM 5:10 [6.30] PM 8:13 [8:18] PM  9:40 [9:45] PM

Eid: Friday, April 21+

Q Eid Prayer will be at Kitchener Memorial Auditorium Complex

Eid Festival 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

First Eid Prayer - 8:30AM Second Eid Prayer - 9:30AM

* According to the Figh Council of North America

* Donor Information (Please print in CAPS)

DONATE AND SUPPORT YOUR MASJID

Name: Telephone: Email:
Address: City: Province: Postal Code:
One Time Donation: O $100 (O $200 (O$500 (O $1000  Other $ Enter number of
Monthly Donation: $ per month for _  months Starting Date: / ﬁé’{,‘.‘(“?or°2,r',3%¥§g

Cheque: [Make payable to Kitchener Masjid, or attach a VOID cheque]
Credit Caro: VISA Masr@ visit: www.KitchenerMasjid.com

Cad Numoer: | | | [ | | [ | | [ | [ | | | |

Signature:




